Marchenko Oleksandr Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Jan. 14, 1965

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Last position Member of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian

Verkhovna Rada

Date of dismissal Aug. 29, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.97
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 4 773 320,50 UAH, that in 5.1847 times exceeds
income of 920 650,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

2. overall value of the property and assets 7 563 339,26 UAH exceeds
income 614 939,00 UAH in 12.2993 times

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Marchenko Olena Mykolaivna wife —
LLC Kamenyar , ownership

Marchenko Oleksandr Oleksandrovych son —
Chorna Halyna Mykhailivna personal relationships 2015
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian MomiyHMK HapogHoro -
Parliament) , Member of Parliament of jenyTtaTa

Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian Verkhovna
Rada, the Svoboda All-Ukrainian Union

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Partnership with Additional Liability Bila ownership 00292480

Zerkva Career


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15123
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15123
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15123
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15123
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12197
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18522
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18522
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18522
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18522
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9999
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9999
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11965
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11965

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

[

BepxoBHa Papa YkpaiHu,
HapooHWN aenyTaT YKpaiHu

BepxosHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapoaHW genyTaT YKpaiHu

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

15 834,86

8 571,93

9 144,24

3 149,67

111 430,76

6 347,74

5 689,38

82
197,21

35
148,93

3677,27


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67c64805-a516-41a9-a94e-3872b89d54d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22897724-89cd-40bf-a62a-67eef5fd5442
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb8c568d-7341-462c-9405-b99aec166cac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05094f59-5fd9-4f3f-b20f-42d874888f5f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2165

MONETARY ASSETS:



2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

32
000,00

65
000,00

19
376,00

45
000,00

43
500,00

62
900,00

62
900,00

85
000,00

125
000,00

425
000,00

495
000,00

45
000,00

68
517,00

68
434,00

68
350,00

65
215,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67c64805-a516-41a9-a94e-3872b89d54d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67c64805-a516-41a9-a94e-3872b89d54d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67c64805-a516-41a9-a94e-3872b89d54d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22897724-89cd-40bf-a62a-67eef5fd5442
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22897724-89cd-40bf-a62a-67eef5fd5442
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22897724-89cd-40bf-a62a-67eef5fd5442
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb8c568d-7341-462c-9405-b99aec166cac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb8c568d-7341-462c-9405-b99aec166cac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb8c568d-7341-462c-9405-b99aec166cac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05094f59-5fd9-4f3f-b20f-42d874888f5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05094f59-5fd9-4f3f-b20f-42d874888f5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05094f59-5fd9-4f3f-b20f-42d874888f5f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2165

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2013 UAH 9 465,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67c64805-a516-41a9-a94e-3872b89d54d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22897724-89cd-40bf-a62a-67eef5fd5442
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb8c568d-7341-462c-9405-b99aec166cac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05094f59-5fd9-4f3f-b20f-42d874888f5f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2165
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67c64805-a516-41a9-a94e-3872b89d54d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22897724-89cd-40bf-a62a-67eef5fd5442
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb8c568d-7341-462c-9405-b99aec166cac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05094f59-5fd9-4f3f-b20f-42d874888f5f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2165

-

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

670.0 sq.

670.0 sq.

670.0 sq.

670.0 sq.

670.0 sq.

140.0 sq.

140.0 sq.

140.0 sq.

140.0 sq.

140.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

246.7 sq. m
(1)

246.7 sq. m
(1)

35.0sg. m
(1)

69.7 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67c64805-a516-41a9-a94e-3872b89d54d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22897724-89cd-40bf-a62a-67eef5fd5442
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb8c568d-7341-462c-9405-b99aec166cac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05094f59-5fd9-4f3f-b20f-42d874888f5f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2165

VEHICLES:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

Lag 1988
Don>x Nitro 2007
Humbaur 2011

Lag 1988
Donxx Nitro 2007
Humbaur 2011

Lag 1988
Donxx Nitro 2007
Humbaur 2011

Lag 1988
Donxx Nitro 2007
Humbaur 2011

Dodge Nitro 3700 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67c64805-a516-41a9-a94e-3872b89d54d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_22897724-89cd-40bf-a62a-67eef5fd5442
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb8c568d-7341-462c-9405-b99aec166cac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05094f59-5fd9-4f3f-b20f-42d874888f5f
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2165

CAREER:

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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